
 

1 (31): bevoksningshjørne  

2 (32): stikknæk  

3 (33): slugt   

9 (39): sten   

10 (40): parkeringsplads 

 

1

1 

2

1 

 

3 

10 

9

1 

Retning mod kort 2 

250 m 

Dette 

er en 

nordpil 

KORT 1 

Karlstrup Kalkgrav 

Ca. 1 km 

Særlig instruktion: 

Ved post 10 er der 

mulighed for fælles 

transport i bil til kort 2. 

 


